
Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical

1 21014300001 AADITYA PRATAP SINGH 9 4 10 3 9 5 11 7 6 1 3 1 11 5 10 7 10 5 3 1 9 4 19 8

2 21014300002 AAKASH KANSAL 14 7 17 6 14 6 17 8 7 1 3 2 17 6 13 5 17 6 3 2 14 7 21 9

3 21014300003 AAYUSH SAINI 15 6 17 0 9 3 15 0 9 2 3 2 15 5 14 3 12 5 3 2 15 6 21 70

4 21014300004 ABHISHEK PAL 13 8 9 2 9 4 15 6 6 2 4 1 14 6 18 6 15 6 4 1 13 8 19 11

5 21014300005 ADAN AMREEN ANSARI 12 2 10 2 13 8 10 6 7 1 0 0 16 4 12 1 14 4 0 0 12 2 19 10

6 21014300006 ADARSH KUMAR 8 6 14 4 11 4 16 5 9 3 4 1 6 5 9 5 11 5 4 1 8 6 21 12

7 21014300007 ADNAN SALEEM 12 0 6 4 10 4 11 5 3 0 2 0 8 2 5 1 10 2 2 0 12 0 9 8

8 21014300008 AFROJ 9 1 12 3 9 4 9 3 2 0 1 0 12 4 12 1 12 4 1 0 9 1 16 8

9 21014300009 AHMAD RAZA 13 7 10 4 13 6 9 6 13 4 4 0 13 6 12 1 14 6 4 0 13 7 3 9

10 21014300010 AKIL 10 2 9 3 16 7 10 5 3 1 2 0 5 4 10 1 13 4 2 0 10 2 6 9

11 21014300011 AKSHAY GUPTA 8 2 16 4 9 6 13 8 8 4 3 1 13 10 16 8 16 10 3 1 8 2 18 11

12 21014300012 AMAN SAINI 9 9 10 0 7 4 13 5 13 6 5 3 17 9 13 7 12 9 5 3 9 9 12 7

13 21014300013 AMIT 0 1 7 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

14 21014300014 AMIT KUSHWAHA 12 1 12 7 10 5 13 6 7 2 1 1 13 11 16 9 16 11 1 1 12 1 21 11

15 21014300015 ANAND VARDHAN SINGH 8 5 12 7 10 5 14 5 9 2 4 0 13 7 13 5 14 7 4 0 8 5 10 10

16 21014300016 ANCHAL SAINI 5 4 15 7 12 6 13 6 15 5 3 0 18 8 13 5 13 8 3 0 5 4 10 10

17 21014300017 ANKIT KUMAR 7 5 13 6 11 6 16 9 9 4 3 2 13 10 15 8 17 10 3 2 7 5 20 12

18 21014300018 ANSHIKA 14 9 8 4 16 9 13 10 7 6 4 2 8 3 12 3 7 3 4 2 14 9 8 8

19 21014300019 ANSHIKA SAINI 15 7 16 6 16 9 18 10 17 9 6 4 0 6 15 3 13 6 6 4 15 7 19 10

20 21014300020 ANUBHAVJEET SINGH 15 10 19 7 15 9 19 11 16 11 5 4 21 11 18 9 19 11 5 4 15 10 20 12

21 21014300021 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY 10 7 14 5 11 7 17 7 9 4 4 3 7 7 13 5 17 7 4 3 10 7 15 9

22 21014300022 ANUSHKA SAINI 12 6 10 2 12 7 14 9 13 3 4 3 13 4 14 2 11 4 4 3 12 6 13 10

23 21014300023 ARCHANA TIWARI 16 11 18 9 12 7 18 10 15 8 4 2 15 9 13 7 18 9 4 2 16 11 18 10

24 21014300024 ASHRA 12 10 16 7 17 7 13 6 16 8 6 2 7 9 18 5 19 9 6 2 12 10 19 9

25 21014300026 BARKHA 11 3 10 5 14 6 14 7 10 2 3 1 12 4 14 5 15 4 3 1 11 3 17 9

26 21014300027 DEEPIKA 11 8 14 7 11 6 17 7 10 1 5 3 9 9 14 4 18 9 5 3 11 8 17 10

27 21014300028 DEV CHAUHAN 14 5 14 6 19 5 13 6 9 4 5 3 13 6 10 3 11 6 5 3 14 5 15 9

28 21014300029 GAURAV KUMAR 12 10 18 8 17 9 18 11 16 7 4 2 21 12 17 9 19 12 4 2 12 10 20 9

29 21014300030 GAURAV SHARMA 6 4 10 5 4 3 14 4 -1 33 2 4 12 4 11 5 10 4 2 4 6 4 9 9

30 21014300031 HAIDER MEHDI 13 2 11 4 13 4 10 2 14 6 4 0 16 11 18 9 15 11 4 0 13 2 12 8

31 21014300032 HARSH PANWAR 13 6 8 3 7 5 18 10 9 2 4 0 13 8 13 5 15 8 4 0 13 6 16 9

32 21014300033 HEENA KHAN 15 7 15 7 17 6 13 7 10 4 4 3 12 10 16 8 16 10 4 3 15 7 19 11

33 21014300034 HIMANSHU BOSE 11 5 14 5 12 7 12 4 6 3 3 4 12 6 14 4 13 6 3 4 11 5 13 10

34 21014300035 INQALAB 11 9 14 5 15 10 11 5 9 6 4 1 15 1 8 1 17 1 4 1 11 9 9 8

35 21014300036 JAHID KHAN 2 0 12 4 4 2 6 1 2 1 2 1 9 3 11 1 12 3 2 1 2 0 12 8

36 21014300037 JITENDRA PRAJAPATI 7 4 13 7 18 5 5 9 3 1 4 2 6 6 14 3 14 6 4 2 7 4 17 8

37 21014300038 JYOTI 12 5 14 4 15 7 12 5 8 3 3 1 12 6 14 4 17 6 3 1 12 5 19 11

38 21014300039 KAJAL 9 6 16 8 10 5 15 9 16 8 5 3 11 7 10 3 11 7 5 3 9 6 21 11

39 21014300040 KAJAL SAINI 11 4 4 4 7 4 14 10 6 6 5 4 12 4 12 5 7 4 5 4 11 4 15 8

40 21014300041 KM VILSI 7 7 8 7 12 8 10 10 14 9 4 3 10 5 8 5 12 5 4 3 7 7 14 8

41 21014300042 KRISHNA KUMAR 5 2 9 2 7 4 9 6 2 3 1 0 8 3 2 2 10 3 1 0 5 2 10 7

42 21014300043 KUNAL KUMAR 8 5 18 7 12 7 11 7 11 2 2 1 0 12 16 8 17 12 2 1 8 5 16 10

43 21014300045 MOHAMMAD ANAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5

44 21014300046 MOHD AKIB 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 21014300047 MOHD ANAS IDRISI 9 1 6 3 7 5 5 1 1 0 1 0 5 2 6 0 4 2 1 0 9 1 0 7

46 21014300048 MOHD DANISH 4 0 4 1 4 2 7 0 4 0 1 0 7 1 5 0 4 1 1 0 4 0 7 6

47 21014300049 MOHD JUNAID 6 2 10 6 11 6 5 5 6 3 0 0 12 5 10 4 12 5 0 0 6 2 16 10

48 21014300050 MOHD SHADAB 9 7 3 2 3 2 10 5 4 1 3 2 5 3 13 0 7 3 3 2 9 7 10 8

49 21014300052 MOIN KHAN 0 0 5 7 8 3 8 1 7 2 0 0 1 0 8 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 3 10

50 21014300053 MUSKAN GOYAL 2 0 9 6 14 6 15 3 12 2 0 0 10 3 11 6 12 3 0 0 2 0 4 0

51 21014300054 NAVEEN KUMAR 10 6 11 9 10 7 14 7 7 3 1 0 13 7 10 7 9 7 1 0 10 6 16 10

52 21014300055 NISHANT RATHORE 17 9 15 8 8 5 11 4 8 5 2 2 14 8 13 2 16 8 2 2 17 9 21 13

October November December
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53 21014300056 PRAKHER JAIN 9 3 13 8 7 5 13 7 15 7 2 3 15 7 11 6 13 7 2 3 9 3 16 11

54 21014300057 PRAKSHI 17 8 16 8 13 9 10 7 11 6 1 0 16 8 10 6 18 8 1 0 17 8 18 10

55 21014300058 PRASHANT SAINI 17 4 13 7 9 5 13 4 9 6 1 0 13 3 14 2 15 3 1 0 17 4 20 10

56 21014300059 PRATHAM SAINI 15 6 16 5 13 5 17 2 11 2 3 3 17 5 13 4 16 5 3 3 15 6 21 13

57 21014300060 PRIYA GOEL 14 6 18 7 12 10 14 9 9 4 5 3 17 3 13 7 16 3 5 3 14 6 18 12

58 21014300061 PRIYA RAO 10 4 14 8 13 9 18 10 15 4 4 3 7 5 14 6 13 5 4 3 10 4 20 12

59 21014300062 RAJAT KUMAR 16 5 14 6 5 0 16 2 11 2 2 1 21 4 15 4 15 4 2 1 16 5 20 13

60 21014300064 RAMRATAN BASWANA 13 4 18 9 14 6 17 6 9 4 1 0 21 3 17 5 17 3 1 0 13 4 20 10

61 21014300065 RASHID 4 1 4 2 12 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 7 8

62 21014300066 RITIK KUMAR 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

63 21014300067 RUCHI KUMARI 12 5 15 9 11 7 16 12 15 7 4 4 20 9 16 8 16 9 4 4 12 5 21 12

64 21014300068 SAADAT HUSAIN 7 3 10 8 12 10 9 5 8 5 2 0 7 3 11 3 5 3 2 0 7 3 17 9

65 21014300069 SAHIL ALAM 12 3 7 3 15 7 9 4 15 5 3 2 7 1 16 7 16 1 3 2 12 3 21 11

66 21014300070 SAKIB KHAN 6 0 7 3 8 6 9 1 8 1 1 0 12 2 11 1 11 2 1 0 6 0 15 10

67 21014300071 SAKSHI SAINI 11 6 11 4 16 9 16 7 14 5 5 4 18 5 12 7 15 5 5 4 11 6 21 12

68 21014300073 SAMAYDEEN 5 1 4 3 4 1 3 0 7 0 0 0 5 0 10 0 5 0 0 0 5 1 12 10

69 21014300074 SAMEER CHOUDHARY 11 3 18 8 13 8 14 4 13 7 4 2 17 5 15 6 16 5 4 2 11 3 19 11

70 21014300075 SAMEER KHAN 4 0 6 3 13 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 14 7

71 21014300076 SAMEERA 13 6 13 5 16 11 14 8 10 5 6 4 19 10 13 8 17 10 6 4 13 6 21 12

72 21014300077 SAMNVAY CHAUHAN 7 0 6 3 7 5 8 0 4 0 6 2 0 0 6 0 7 0 6 2 7 0 15 10

73 21014300078 SAQIB 4 0 6 2 9 5 4 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 4 0 4 7

74 21014300079 SHADAB 11 1 0 1 7 3 10 5 7 0 2 2 9 0 2 0 9 0 2 2 11 1 20 10

75 21014300080 SHAVEJ KHAN 13 4 15 6 13 8 13 7 1 2 2 2 16 4 12 8 13 4 2 2 13 4 21 10

76 21014300081 SHIVANI GIRI 12 4 13 7 10 5 13 7 8 4 4 3 16 4 13 7 16 4 4 3 12 4 19 11

77 21014300082 SHIVANSH TYAGI 11 3 11 8 13 9 16 6 16 8 5 4 14 5 13 10 14 5 5 4 11 3 21 13

78 21014300083 SHUBHAM 4 4 13 5 12 5 11 6 13 7 6 3 15 6 7 3 15 6 6 3 4 4 18 11

79 21014300084 SHUBHAM 6 1 10 5 10 5 12 1 6 1 3 0 9 1 10 0 10 1 3 0 6 1 18 13

80 21014300085 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY 16 7 14 5 15 8 17 6 11 5 5 3 12 4 13 4 12 4 5 3 16 7 22 11

81 21014300086 SWEETY RANI 14 1 18 8 13 9 15 5 8 1 4 3 18 3 13 2 14 3 4 3 14 1 19 11

82 21014300087 TAMANNA SAIFI 12 9 13 6 14 10 14 11 14 9 4 2 12 10 13 7 14 10 4 2 12 9 21 12

83 21014300088 TANISHA SAINI 16 6 12 -4 14 8 19 6 5 2 4 3 16 0 12 2 15 0 4 3 16 6 19 11

84 21014300089 TARIQ CHOUDHARY 12 3 15 6 8 5 6 1 10 3 1 2 6 4 11 5 13 4 1 2 12 3 18 9

85 21014300090 TARIQ NAWAZ KHAN 2 3 5 4 10 10 5 4 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 6 2 4 0 0 2 3 11 10

86 21014300091 UDIT RANA 2 1 9 7 13 7 16 7 4 0 3 3 3 1 8 2 6 1 3 3 2 1 19 11

87 21014300092 UMAIR KHAN 10 5 13 -4 13 10 12 7 11 6 3 0 8 7 12 8 8 7 3 0 10 5 20 10

88 21014300093 VANSH DESHWAL 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 8 1 0 0 2 1 17 11

89 21014300094 VIJAY YADAV 15 7 19 6 13 6 19 7 13 6 3 0 22 2 16 4 14 2 3 0 15 7 12 9

90 21014300095 VIKRANT BORGAVKAR 8 2 11 7 14 6 5 1 7 0 2 0 6 1 17 2 14 1 2 0 8 2 19 10

91 21014300096 VIMAL KUMAR JAIWAL 9 2 17 6 14 9 14 10 13 8 2 0 17 3 12 7 7 3 2 0 9 2 18 10

92 21014300097 VISHAL KAUSHISH 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 0 0 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 6

93 21014300098 WAQAR YUNUS 8 0 6 4 9 4 6 0 2 1 4 3 10 1 12 2 10 1 4 3 8 0 10 10

94 21014300099 YUSRA 8 3 14 4 14 18 10 5 7 1 4 2 14 2 9 3 11 2 4 2 8 3 19 10

95 21014300100 ZUBAIR ALI 13 4 10 5 13 9 13 5 0 2 0 2 15 1 11 1 15 1 0 2 13 4 14 9



S. No. Roll No. Student Name Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical

1 21014300001 AADITYA PRATAP SINGH 10 5 11 4 13 6 13 2 8 2 6 1 14 1 10 3 12 1 4 2 10 3 18 18

2 21014300002 AAKASH KANSAL 12 6 15 4 13 7 16 1 12 2 5 1 18 3 13 7 15 1 3 2 14 4 18 18

3 21014300003 AAYUSH SAINI 14 6 16 4 11 3 15 2 11 1 4 3 20 5 15 3 14 3 7 1 12 2 17 17

4 21014300004 ABHISHEK PAL 8 3 12 4 14 5 14 2 9 2 4 1 18 6 15 5 17 3 4 2 14 5 19 19

5 21014300005 ADAN AMREEN ANSARI 12 6 8 2 16 4 8 0 10 1 4 2 19 5 13 2 16 2 0 0 11 1 21 21

6 21014300006 ADARSH KUMAR 12 6 15 4 12 5 17 1 12 2 3 1 11 5 10 3 11 1 5 2 9 2 22 22

7 21014300007 ADNAN SALEEM 5 0 15 1 13 5 10 0 8 0 5 3 12 5 11 0 12 1 1 0 9 0 13 13

8 21014300008 AFROJ 9 6 16 1 13 4 8 2 13 0 2 0 14 5 11 1 15 1 4 0 8 0 19 19

9 21014300009 AHMAD RAZA 9 6 14 5 14 6 9 2 16 3 6 1 15 4 14 2 16 0 4 2 13 4 16 16

10 21014300010 AKIL 8 4 11 5 14 6 11 2 4 0 0 1 5 2 9 1 13 1 1 0 8 1 14 14

11 21014300011 AKSHAY GUPTA 9 5 14 7 13 5 16 2 11 3 4 3 14 5 17 7 17 5 5 0 9 1 18 18

12 21014300012 AMAN SAINI 12 6 14 6 10 4 14 2 13 4 5 2 20 4 18 2 16 3 8 1 9 3 18 18

13 21014300013 AMIT 0 0 3 3 4 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 21014300014 AMIT KUSHWAHA 11 6 11 6 11 4 11 3 11 3 5 1 15 5 18 8 18 6 5 0 11 2 20 20

15 21014300015 ANAND VARDHAN SINGH 12 6 13 6 14 6 14 1 13 2 5 3 16 5 14 3 15 3 3 0 14 3 17 17

16 21014300016 ANCHAL SAINI 10 6 14 6 14 6 16 3 16 5 6 2 20 5 10 5 14 4 5 0 5 0 18 18

17 21014300017 ANKIT KUMAR 13 6 15 6 13 5 17 3 12 3 6 3 16 4 15 8 18 5 5 1 7 3 18 18

18 21014300018 ANSHIKA 11 6 7 3 17 8 16 6 13 3 4 0 15 4 16 5 11 3 4 1 15 6 18 18

19 21014300019 ANSHIKA SAINI 14 5 15 3 18 9 19 5 16 6 5 0 6 4 14 2 14 1 7 1 16 6 21 21

20 21014300020 ANUBHAVJEET SINGH 14 6 19 7 17 7 20 7 15 7 7 2 20 4 19 9 20 6 6 3 15 6 21 21

21 21014300021 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY 10 5 12 5 14 5 19 4 12 3 5 1 15 5 12 7 16 3 6 0 12 4 17 17

22 21014300022 ANUSHKA SAINI 11 4 5 2 15 6 15 5 12 3 5 3 17 6 14 4 11 0 5 0 16 2 19 19

23 21014300023 ARCHANA TIWARI 13 4 16 4 13 6 20 7 16 7 4 0 21 6 15 8 18 4 4 2 16 6 22 22

24 21014300024 ASHRA 14 5 18 6 18 8 14 6 16 5 6 1 13 6 19 9 20 4 6 1 13 5 22 22

25 21014300026 BARKHA 5 0 15 6 17 7 15 3 12 4 6 1 14 3 15 5 14 4 3 1 11 5 19 19

26 21014300027 DEEPIKA 14 5 14 6 14 6 19 6 13 4 3 2 13 3 15 5 19 2 8 0 14 5 19 19

27 21014300028 DEV CHAUHAN 10 5 14 2 8 4 13 2 11 1 6 3 15 5 8 2 11 2 6 1 14 5 18 18

28 21014300029 GAURAV KUMAR 14 4 20 7 18 9 20 7 18 7 4 2 21 5 19 9 20 6 4 2 13 4 18 18

29 21014300030 GAURAV SHARMA 14 5 12 5 3 2 14 2 11 3 6 1 14 2 9 6 12 2 1 0 10 2 16 16

30 21014300031 HAIDER MEHDI 13 5 16 7 15 4 13 3 18 7 6 0 18 5 18 7 19 5 4 1 14 3 21 21

31 21014300032 HARSH PANWAR 14 6 15 6 8 4 20 3 13 3 2 2 16 5 10 5 17 4 4 0 13 6 16 16

32 21014300033 HEENA KHAN 14 6 17 6 16 7 14 5 14 4 5 1 17 6 17 6 18 5 8 1 10 3 22 22

33 21014300034 HIMANSHU BOSE 11 5 13 5 15 4 8 2 11 2 6 2 12 3 13 5 14 2 3 0 13 4 21 21

34 21014300035 INQALAB 11 6 15 5 16 8 12 4 15 4 6 1 15 2 8 1 17 1 5 2 13 5 17 17

35 21014300036 JAHID KHAN 2 5 14 6 4 2 8 0 7 0 4 1 12 3 13 1 13 1 4 0 2 0 18 18

36 21014300037 JITENDRA PRAJAPATI 8 4 14 5 12 5 17 4 8 2 5 0 13 4 12 2 15 4 2 1 7 3 19 19

37 21014300038 JYOTI 14 6 12 5 18 6 11 2 11 2 6 2 14 4 14 5 18 2 3 0 13 3 21 21

38 21014300039 KAJAL 10 5 16 5 13 6 17 5 18 7 6 1 13 5 10 5 6 3 8 0 9 3 20 20

39 21014300040 KAJAL SAINI 8 6 4 2 8 4 15 4 15 5 4 3 18 5 11 4 18 4 5 2 12 5 20 20

40 21014300041 KM VILSI 8 5 9 7 16 8 18 7 18 8 5 2 18 4 17 6 17 4 7 1 12 5 21 21

41 21014300042 KRISHNA KUMAR 7 4 5 6 12 4 6 0 4 0 6 3 7 2 7 1 8 2 1 0 8 4 10 10

42 21014300043 KUNAL KUMAR 8 0 6 7 14 6 12 7 16 4 0 0 6 3 18 8 20 6 2 0 6 3 19 19

43 21014300045 MOHAMMAD ANAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 9 9

44 21014300046 MOHD AKIB 0 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 21014300047 MOHD ANAS IDRISI 10 4 12 5 8 4 6 0 6 0 0 2 9 1 7 0 7 0 0 0 8 0 13 13

46 21014300048 MOHD DANISH 9 6 6 4 4 2 5 0 10 0 6 1 11 2 8 3 5 0 3 0 6 0 11 11

47 21014300049 MOHD JUNAID 12 4 13 5 14 4 5 2 10 1 5 1 10 2 12 5 12 4 1 0 11 3 14 14

48 21014300050 MOHD SHADAB 11 5 9 0 3 3 11 2 3 0 5 2 4 2 14 0 10 0 5 2 10 4 12 12

49 21014300052 MOIN KHAN 11 5 8 1 8 3 11 3 7 1 0 1 2 3 8 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 9 9

50 21014300053 MUSKAN GOYAL 10 6 10 3 15 4 16 2 7 1 4 1 11 3 11 3 10 3 1 0 2 0 0 0

51 21014300054 NAVEEN KUMAR 8 4 15 2 14 7 14 5 9 3 5 0 15 4 13 4 15 4 3 0 9 3 14 14

52 21014300055 NISHANT RATHORE 12 6 17 3 8 4 11 2 12 2 4 1 14 3 14 3 16 6 3 2 15 7 21 21

October November December
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53 21014300056 PRAKHER JAIN 13 5 12 4 7 3 10 3 16 6 5 0 16 5 11 4 15 4 5 2 8 5 17 17

54 21014300057 PRAKSHI 14 6 16 4 16 6 9 2 14 5 5 1 17 6 11 2 18 5 0 0 14 6 18 18

55 21014300058 PRASHANT SAINI 13 5 15 1 10 4 10 3 8 1 6 0 16 3 12 5 16 2 0 0 13 4 15 15

56 21014300059 PRATHAM SAINI 13 6 16 0 14 4 16 3 13 1 6 1 20 2 15 2 10 2 7 2 14 3 20 20

57 21014300060 PRIYA GOEL 13 6 16 5 15 6 13 4 9 1 4 1 17 3 13 3 15 4 3 1 12 3 19 19

58 21014300061 PRIYA RAO 14 6 14 5 15 6 19 4 16 5 6 0 12 5 12 3 18 6 4 2 10 3 17 17

59 21014300062 RAJAT KUMAR 12 5 14 0 4 0 17 3 10 1 6 0 20 2 14 1 14 2 7 2 15 5 18 18

60 21014300064 RAMRATAN BASWANA 14 6 16 3 15 5 18 4 16 3 6 0 21 3 15 2 19 5 0 0 14 3 18 18

61 21014300065 RASHID 10 5 3 0 13 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 13 13

62 21014300066 RITIK KUMAR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 9 9

63 21014300067 RUCHI KUMARI 10 5 16 5 14 6 20 6 18 8 6 1 21 5 14 4 17 7 4 0 12 4 21 21

64 21014300068 SAADAT HUSAIN 1 5 12 3 15 4 8 3 10 4 5 1 11 4 9 1 8 3 2 0 7 1 16 16

65 21014300069 SAHIL ALAM 12 5 12 2 18 6 9 1 18 4 6 1 11 5 16 5 17 4 5 0 13 3 21 21

66 21014300070 SAKIB KHAN 0 5 13 0 10 3 8 3 11 1 7 1 11 2 13 0 12 1 4 2 7 1 15 15

67 21014300071 SAKSHI SAINI 13 6 16 4 17 6 16 2 14 4 5 1 19 5 13 3 17 3 6 2 10 4 21 21

68 21014300073 SAMAYDEEN 0 0 1 0 6 2 1 0 10 1 6 1 14 3 7 0 8 1 0 0 3 1 12 12

69 21014300074 SAMEER CHOUDHARY 12 5 18 3 13 5 15 3 17 4 3 1 19 4 13 2 15 3 5 0 10 3 13 13

70 21014300075 SAMEER KHAN 9 6 3 0 12 4 6 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 16 16

71 21014300076 SAMEERA 13 5 10 3 18 6 14 2 12 4 5 1 18 6 13 6 19 6 9 0 11 3 19 19

72 21014300077 SAMNVAY CHAUHAN 0 0 9 0 7 2 7 0 7 1 1 1 3 3 9 1 7 1 0 0 4 0 15 15

73 21014300078 SAQIB 0 0 4 0 12 5 4 1 10 2 1 1 5 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 12 12

74 21014300079 SHADAB 8 5 5 0 10 1 17 3 16 3 6 1 19 3 12 1 12 1 1 0 13 0 17 17

75 21014300080 SHAVEJ KHAN 12 6 15 4 15 4 11 3 16 3 5 1 16 3 14 2 13 2 4 1 12 0 17 17

76 21014300081 SHIVANI GIRI 13 5 12 1 10 5 14 3 11 3 6 0 17 5 14 3 15 3 4 0 10 3 18 18

77 21014300082 SHIVANSH TYAGI 12 5 12 3 13 5 17 5 18 8 6 1 19 5 13 4 16 5 4 0 11 2 19 19

78 21014300083 SHUBHAM 11 4 16 4 14 4 12 3 18 6 4 1 17 5 9 1 16 2 7 2 4 1 18 18

79 21014300084 SHUBHAM 10 5 11 0 11 4 16 3 9 1 6 1 12 3 11 1 11 2 3 1 11 1 17 17

80 21014300085 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY 11 5 17 1 15 5 18 4 14 5 5 1 15 3 14 2 12 3 4 2 16 6 20 20

81 21014300086 SWEETY RANI 11 5 17 4 16 5 15 3 11 0 5 1 18 5 14 1 15 2 3 0 11 0 17 17

82 21014300087 TAMANNA SAIFI 10 6 17 5 15 6 17 4 18 7 5 1 10 4 15 8 17 5 3 2 14 4 21 21

83 21014300088 TANISHA SAINI 13 6 8 2 16 6 17 5 7 1 6 1 18 7 8 0 13 3 5 0 13 2 18 18

84 21014300089 TARIQ CHOUDHARY 9 5 19 3 8 3 8 2 14 4 6 0 10 3 11 3 12 2 1 0 12 2 14 14

85 21014300090 TARIQ NAWAZ KHAN 10 6 11 2 12 6 9 4 16 5 0 1 4 4 5 2 7 3 0 0 3 1 14 14

86 21014300091 UDIT RANA 10 4 10 2 14 7 13 5 7 2 6 1 6 2 10 2 7 3 4 0 4 2 17 17

87 21014300092 UMAIR KHAN 12 6 15 5 15 4 12 4 17 6 6 1 15 4 15 4 10 4 6 1 11 3 19 19

88 21014300093 VANSH DESHWAL 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 6 0 6 5 8 0 7 3 0 0 2 1 14 14

89 21014300094 VIJAY YADAV 13 6 19 3 14 4 18 5 13 2 5 1 20 5 14 4 17 5 2 0 16 4 13 13

90 21014300095 VIKRANT BORGAVKAR 11 5 13 3 15 4 8 1 12 2 6 0 9 5 15 4 15 4 3 0 10 0 15 15

91 21014300096 VIMAL KUMAR JAIWAL 14 6 17 5 16 7 17 4 16 6 6 0 20 4 14 4 7 1 5 1 6 1 18 18

92 21014300097 VISHAL KAUSHISH 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

93 21014300098 WAQAR YUNUS 5 4 15 1 12 4 7 2 4 1 5 0 8 4 15 0 12 1 4 0 10 2 17 17

94 21014300099 YUSRA 13 6 16 4 15 5 9 2 11 2 5 0 14 4 11 1 10 2 4 1 9 0 18 18

95 21014300100 ZUBAIR ALI 13 6 12 2 14 7 15 4 15 4 5 1 14 5 11 1 16 2 4 0 9 6 17 17



S. No. Roll No. Student Name Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Practical

1 21014300001 AADITYA PRATAP SINGH 11 6 5 4 12 5 8 6 15 5 4 2 11 5 12 5 13 6 3 2 8 4 20 11

2 21014300002 AAKASH KANSAL 10 6 8 6 14 7 15 8 13 5 3 2 16 5 12 6 13 7 4 2 14 8 19 11

3 21014300003 AAYUSH SAINI 14 4 12 6 13 4 15 2 16 6 4 1 15 5 13 7 13 7 6 3 13 7 17 12

4 21014300004 ABHISHEK PAL 6 1 5 4 15 4 14 4 16 5 3 2 16 6 16 6 14 6 3 1 14 8 19 11

5 21014300005 ADAN AMREEN ANSARI 12 6 9 4 17 6 8 5 13 4 4 3 16 6 12 5 13 5 0 0 9 3 17 9

6 21014300006 ADARSH KUMAR 13 7 10 4 15 4 16 6 16 5 3 2 9 5 10 5 12 6 3 1 9 6 19 11

7 21014300007 ADNAN SALEEM 6 0 10 5 14 4 9 3 13 4 3 2 10 2 11 4 10 2 2 1 12 1 16 8

8 21014300008 AFROJ 9 3 9 5 15 4 6 1 16 4 4 2 10 1 11 3 16 3 3 0 9 2 17 8

9 21014300009 AHMAD RAZA 10 6 10 5 16 6 9 4 18 8 3 2 10 3 13 5 14 6 4 1 14 9 17 9

10 21014300010 AKIL 5 1 6 5 15 7 10 4 10 5 4 1 6 3 8 4 12 5 0 0 6 3 15 7

11 21014300011 AKSHAY GUPTA 7 4 11 7 13 6 14 8 16 8 4 2 10 6 17 8 17 10 5 3 10 2 19 11

12 21014300012 AMAN SAINI 11 5 9 6 14 5 12 5 17 8 4 1 11 6 16 7 16 9 5 3 10 7 17 10

13 21014300013 AMIT 3 0 3 3 9 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 21014300014 AMIT KUSHWAHA 9 4 8 6 10 5 10 6 15 6 4 1 10 5 18 9 17 10 4 2 12 2 20 12

15 21014300015 ANAND VARDHAN SINGH 13 7 7 5 14 4 9 6 18 5 4 2 13 4 12 4 14 8 0 0 11 6 17 9

16 21014300016 ANCHAL SAINI 9 5 8 5 15 6 13 6 20 8 5 1 13 6 12 4 15 9 1 0 4 4 19 11

17 21014300017 ANKIT KUMAR 13 4 11 5 14 6 15 8 16 8 3 2 14 6 17 8 17 11 3 2 7 4 19 11

18 21014300018 ANSHIKA 9 3 6 3 19 10 16 9 18 8 4 1 12 5 14 8 10 6 5 2 15 9 18 10

19 21014300019 ANSHIKA SAINI 14 8 9 4 20 8 16 10 20 11 4 2 4 2 14 4 12 2 6 3 18 11 18 10

20 21014300020 ANUBHAVJEET SINGH 14 8 15 9 17 9 18 11 22 8 6 3 20 12 18 10 19 11 5 3 16 11 20 12

21 21014300021 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY 9 5 11 6 16 5 17 7 13 7 4 2 11 5 14 7 14 7 4 1 12 6 18 10

22 21014300022 ANUSHKA SAINI 9 3 7 4 15 7 12 7 17 7 4 1 15 5 13 6 8 5 4 3 10 7 17 10

23 21014300023 ARCHANA TIWARI 14 7 11 5 16 7 17 10 21 10 4 1 18 10 13 6 17 9 3 1 17 10 20 12

24 21014300024 ASHRA 14 8 14 9 20 7 14 6 21 10 5 1 9 5 18 9 19 8 4 2 13 8 19 12

25 21014300026 BARKHA 3 1 10 5 16 7 12 6 18 6 4 2 10 1 13 6 13 7 2 1 12 5 19 11

26 21014300027 DEEPIKA 13 8 10 6 14 6 17 8 18 6 3 2 10 6 15 6 17 9 5 3 15 9 19 11

27 21014300028 DEV CHAUHAN 10 5 9 5 11 5 11 5 16 8 4 2 13 5 7 3 12 7 5 3 14 6 19 10

28 21014300029 GAURAV KUMAR 13 8 14 8 19 9 14 11 21 10 4 2 18 11 18 10 18 10 4 2 13 8 20 12

29 21014300030 GAURAV SHARMA 12 7 10 5 6 1 9 4 12 4 4 2 12 6 9 4 14 7 0 0 8 4 17 10

30 21014300031 HAIDER MEHDI 12 5 12 5 16 5 11 1 21 11 4 2 14 4 17 9 16 10 2 2 12 6 19 10

31 21014300032 HARSH PANWAR 14 7 8 5 9 5 16 9 18 6 3 2 13 4 14 6 17 7 3 1 14 6 18 9

32 21014300033 HEENA KHAN 14 7 13 8 18 6 13 6 19 8 3 2 14 10 16 8 19 9 6 3 14 7 20 12

33 21014300034 HIMANSHU BOSE 12 7 8 5 17 7 8 4 15 6 4 2 10 7 14 5 12 6 3 1 13 6 17 11

34 21014300035 INQALAB 9 6 12 6 18 9 10 5 16 7 4 2 13 4 10 3 12 2 4 2 13 9 16 10

35 21014300036 JAHID KHAN 5 0 8 4 5 1 5 1 13 4 4 2 11 2 11 4 13 3 4 0 2 0 16 9

36 21014300037 JITENDRA PRAJAPATI 6 1 9 5 12 5 10 8 14 5 4 1 10 4 12 6 14 7 3 2 8 3 17 9

37 21014300038 JYOTI 12 7 8 5 18 6 10 4 17 7 4 1 9 6 13 4 15 8 3 1 13 8 18 11

38 21014300039 KAJAL 11 6 10 7 19 6 14 9 20 10 4 2 9 6 11 3 11 5 4 2 9 6 19 12

39 21014300040 KAJAL SAINI 8 3 3 4 8 5 15 10 19 7 4 2 14 5 12 6 10 6 5 3 12 5 19 10

40 21014300041 KM VILSI 8 3 13 9 20 10 17 11 21 9 3 1 17 7 13 9 16 8 4 3 9 5 18 10

41 21014300042 KRISHNA KUMAR 5 1 8 5 10 4 7 5 9 4 5 2 9 5 5 2 12 6 0 0 8 3 9 5

42 21014300043 KUNAL KUMAR 6 4 13 7 15 6 12 7 18 5 3 1 4 2 16 9 16 10 3 1 6 3 18 10

43 21014300045 MOHAMMAD ANAS 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 9 5

44 21014300046 MOHD AKIB 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 21014300047 MOHD ANAS IDRISI 8 4 8 3 8 4 3 2 11 5 4 2 12 2 8 2 8 1 0 0 9 2 12 7

46 21014300048 MOHD DANISH 9 3 4 5 7 3 4 0 16 4 4 2 12 1 9 1 6 0 2 0 5 2 13 7

47 21014300049 MOHD JUNAID 11 7 9 5 15 6 4 1 14 5 3 1 11 5 12 5 15 6 0 0 8 3 16 8

48 21014300050 MOHD SHADAB 10 6 4 3 6 4 11 2 9 5 4 1 6 2 14 5 11 3 5 2 10 7 16 9

49 21014300052 MOIN KHAN 6 3 5 3 11 5 8 1 13 4 4 2 4 2 9 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 13 9

50 21014300053 MUSKAN GOYAL 12 5 8 4 16 7 14 4 16 4 3 2 12 5 12 4 13 4 1 0 2 0 0 0

51 21014300054 NAVEEN KUMAR 7 3 10 7 15 8 14 7 14 5 4 2 13 6 12 6 13 8 2 1 12 5 13 12

52 21014300055 NISHANT RATHORE 9 5 10 5 11 5 10 5 15 7 4 2 13 7 14 5 15 8 4 3 17 10 20 11
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53 21014300056 PRAKHER JAIN 12 8 8 8 11 5 10 7 16 7 4 2 14 8 11 8 13 8 3 1 14 5 18 12

54 21014300057 PRAKSHI 14 9 12 7 15 8 9 7 17 7 4 2 18 9 11 7 17 9 0 0 17 9 15 11

55 21014300058 PRASHANT SAINI 11 4 10 8 11 6 11 5 14 3 5 2 11 6 11 3 10 4 1 1 15 6 17 10

56 21014300059 PRATHAM SAINI 11 4 12 7 17 5 15 4 17 5 4 2 16 8 13 6 15 6 6 3 16 8 20 10

57 21014300060 PRIYA GOEL 11 6 13 8 16 7 12 8 15 6 3 2 16 11 13 7 12 4 3 2 12 7 18 11

58 21014300061 PRIYA RAO 13 0 11 7 16 10 17 7 19 6 5 2 11 5 13 6 17 7 4 3 10 5 18 12

59 21014300062 RAJAT KUMAR 7 4 12 6 6 1 15 4 15 4 5 2 11 5 15 7 14 6 6 3 15 5 20 11

60 21014300064 RAMRATAN BASWANA 13 5 13 8 14 7 11 6 18 6 4 2 16 7 16 8 16 4 0 0 10 7 16 10

61 21014300065 RASHID 4 2 5 5 16 5 5 2 0 0 5 2 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 2 16 9

62 21014300066 RITIK KUMAR 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 3 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 12 9

63 21014300067 RUCHI KUMARI 11 5 11 8 16 7 18 11 22 8 4 2 20 10 16 10 16 9 4 2 12 7 20 10

64 21014300068 SAADAT HUSAIN 9 6 8 6 15 9 4 4 17 8 5 2 9 9 10 5 10 3 1 1 8 4 14 10

65 21014300069 SAHIL ALAM 13 4 9 2 19 8 9 4 21 6 4 2 10 4 16 9 15 4 4 2 14 6 19 10

66 21014300070 SAKIB KHAN 2 1 9 6 11 6 9 1 16 4 5 2 11 5 11 3 14 1 3 2 10 1 17 11

67 21014300071 SAKSHI SAINI 13 6 11 8 19 9 15 6 20 8 5 2 18 11 13 9 15 6 5 3 13 6 19 11

68 21014300073 SAMAYDEEN 2 1 2 4 5 4 0 0 11 3 4 2 10 3 7 1 8 1 0 0 5 1 14 9

69 21014300074 SAMEER CHOUDHARY 9 7 10 8 14 8 13 4 19 9 4 2 17 6 15 6 15 6 3 3 8 2 13 9

70 21014300075 SAMEER KHAN 4 3 5 4 15 5 4 3 7 3 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 18 8

71 21014300076 SAMEERA 12 6 9 6 20 10 13 8 13 5 5 2 17 12 13 9 19 11 5 3 13 7 19 12

72 21014300077 SAMNVAY CHAUHAN 1 0 3 5 11 6 5 0 10 3 4 2 3 4 6 1 5 1 1 1 5 0 18 11

73 21014300078 SAQIB 1 0 4 2 13 6 4 1 16 4 4 2 3 3 0 0 1 0 2 2 4 0 12 9

74 21014300079 SHADAB 4 2 5 4 11 3 16 6 20 4 4 2 16 8 12 4 9 1 2 1 12 2 18 9

75 21014300080 SHAVEJ KHAN 12 7 9 9 15 6 10 7 16 4 4 3 14 9 13 5 14 5 5 2 11 6 19 10

76 21014300081 SHIVANI GIRI 12 5 9 5 11 4 11 7 16 6 5 2 15 10 13 7 13 6 3 1 11 4 18 11

77 21014300082 SHIVANSH TYAGI 13 6 10 7 15 7 13 6 21 6 4 2 16 8 14 9 13 7 4 2 17 7 20 12

78 21014300083 SHUBHAM 8 5 11 8 14 5 12 6 21 8 4 2 14 8 8 5 17 7 5 4 4 3 17 9

79 21014300084 SHUBHAM 6 2 6 5 12 5 10 3 11 5 5 3 8 5 11 2 10 3 3 1 11 4 17 10

80 21014300085 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY 11 6 11 6 15 8 16 4 19 6 4 2 13 5 13 5 13 4 3 2 18 8 19 10

81 21014300086 SWEETY RANI 9 4 13 8 16 9 14 7 13 4 4 3 15 7 13 4 12 4 3 2 12 1 17 9

82 21014300087 TAMANNA SAIFI 4 2 11 8 17 8 14 9 20 9 4 3 10 4 15 10 16 11 3 2 14 9 18 9

83 21014300088 TANISHA SAINI 12 9 8 5 16 8 15 7 13 5 4 2 16 8 10 4 12 1 3 2 14 6 18 10

84 21014300089 TARIQ CHOUDHARY 0 2 14 7 11 6 6 1 14 6 5 2 10 4 11 4 12 4 1 1 10 3 16 9

85 21014300090 TARIQ NAWAZ KHAN 6 4 4 5 14 9 7 2 10 4 4 2 6 6 10 3 9 3 1 1 5 1 12 9

86 21014300091 UDIT RANA 5 4 6 7 12 7 13 7 11 3 4 2 6 1 8 4 6 1 2 2 3 2 17 9

87 21014300092 UMAIR KHAN 12 7 11 8 17 9 13 8 18 8 5 3 15 11 14 7 16 6 3 1 11 7 18 9

88 21014300093 VANSH DESHWAL 0 2 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 2 6 2 6 1 0 0 3 2 15 6

89 21014300094 VIJAY YADAV 13 5 12 8 15 6 18 8 19 8 4 2 19 9 13 6 15 4 1 0 12 8 18 10

90 21014300095 VIKRANT BORGAVKAR 5 2 8 7 16 7 5 2 17 5 4 3 9 1 14 5 9 3 1 0 9 4 14 8

91 21014300096 VIMAL KUMAR JAIWAL 13 6 14 8 18 8 13 9 17 8 5 2 16 11 13 8 5 3 3 2 6 4 16 9

92 21014300097 VISHAL KAUSHISH 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 2 5 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 8 7

93 21014300098 WAQAR YUNUS 2 0 9 6 14 5 7 0 9 4 4 3 11 4 12 3 13 2 4 3 10 2 17 9

94 21014300099 YUSRA 11 6 9 5 16 6 8 5 11 3 4 2 12 7 11 4 8 2 3 0 9 4 17 11

95 21014300100 ZUBAIR ALI 9 5 8 6 16 9 12 6 17 5 4 2 13 5 13 3 10 1 2 2 10 4 18 10



THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL

1 21014300001 AADITYA PRATAP SINGH 10 3 5 4 11 5 12 7 9 2 0 0 15 0 13 3 12 1 13 5 10 6 20 9

2 21014300002 AAKASH KANSAL 11 3 11 5 14 6 13 3 9 2 0 0 16 3 17 6 14 2 13 5 12 4 20 8

3 21014300003 AAYUSH SAINI 12 2 12 4 11 2 15 3 8 1 0 0 17 0 11 3 13 1 15 5 14 5 18 7

4 21014300004 ABHISHEK PAL 6 1 10 4 11 3 11 2 9 2 0 0 17 3 19 5 15 4 15 5 15 5 19 9

5 21014300005 ADAN AMREEN ANSARI 11 3 9 4 16 4 9 2 6 2 0 0 13 2 12 0 15 0 9 5 10 2 17 7

6 21014300006 ADARSH KUMAR 14 3 11 5 11 3 16 5 10 2 0 0 5 1 10 4 8 2 14 5 9 4 19 9

7 21014300007 ADNAN SALEEM 3 1 13 4 15 4 11 1 7 1 0 0 8 0 13 0 13 2 12 5 11 0 16 6

8 21014300008 AFROJ 8 3 11 4 11 3 7 2 18 1 0 0 10 0 13 0 15 0 14 5 11 0 18 8

9 21014300009 AHMAD RAZA 10 2 10 5 3 5 10 4 18 3 5 0 11 0 14 1 16 1 14 5 13 7 17 7

10 21014300010 AKIL 4 1 4 4 4 6 9 4 4 1 0 0 1 0 9 0 10 0 12 6 6 1 17 7

11 21014300011 AKSHAY GUPTA 7 2 11 5 12 4 12 5 11 3 0 0 14 1 19 5 16 3 15 6 11 2 18 9

12 21014300012 AMAN SAINI 11 2 10 5 10 3 15 4 17 1 5 0 16 0 17 3 15 4 15 5 11 3 16 7

13 21014300013 AMIT 1 0 6 4 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 21014300014 AMIT KUSHWAHA 9 2 8 4 10 4 9 5 9 3 0 0 13 1 20 5 14 3 16 6 14 3 20 9

15 21014300015 ANAND VARDHAN SINGH 12 3 8 5 11 5 15 3 19 3 5 0 15 1 14 1 12 1 11 5 11 2 16 8

16 21014300016 ANCHAL SAINI 7 2 10 5 12 5 11 5 19 3 5 0 17 3 14 1 15 2 13 6 4 1 18 9

17 21014300017 ANKIT KUMAR 14 2 11 6 13 5 13 6 11 3 0 0 14 1 20 5 16 3 16 7 7 3 19 8

18 21014300018 ANSHIKA 7 2 7 4 18 7 17 5 18 3 5 0 10 0 16 1 11 3 16 7 15 4 19 8

19 21014300019 ANSHIKA SAINI 14 5 11 4 19 7 17 8 21 7 5 2 0 0 16 0 14 1 17 7 16 6 17 9

20 21014300020 ANUBHAVJEET SINGH 15 6 15 6 16 6 18 8 21 7 5 2 21 9 21 7 19 5 17 5 16 7 20 9

21 21014300021 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY 5 0 10 5 12 4 16 2 15 1 5 0 7 2 15 4 14 4 17 7 13 6 18 5

22 21014300022 ANUSHKA SAINI 6 1 8 4 13 5 12 4 18 1 5 0 18 0 15 1 11 3 13 6 12 1 17 7

23 21014300023 ARCHANA TIWARI 15 5 13 6 13 5 17 6 21 7 5 2 20 9 17 8 19 5 13 7 16 6 20 9

24 21014300024 ASHRA 15 4 14 6 19 6 13 5 20 2 5 0 7 1 21 6 19 4 17 7 13 6 19 9

25 21014300026 BARKHA 2 1 9 5 16 6 13 3 10 3 0 0 9 0 15 4 15 1 13 5 12 3 20 8

26 21014300027 DEEPIKA 14 5 10 5 15 5 17 7 11 3 0 0 6 2 19 2 18 2 16 7 14 5 18 9

27 21014300028 DEV CHAUHAN 11 4 8 4 8 4 9 3 10 2 0 0 10 1 8 0 12 2 17 7 15 5 18 8

28 21014300029 GAURAV KUMAR 14 6 16 6 20 7 17 8 21 7 5 2 15 8 21 7 19 5 15 6 12 5 18 9

29 21014300030 GAURAV SHARMA 13 4 7 5 2 0 13 5 7 2 0 0 12 2 10 3 12 1 11 5 9 2 17 8

30 21014300031 HAIDER MEHDI 9 2 12 5 15 3 12 2 21 7 5 2 17 4 20 7 15 4 3 0 12 3 18 8

31 21014300032 HARSH PANWAR 14 5 6 5 8 3 17 5 11 3 0 0 15 1 15 3 17 2 15 5 14 6 17 8

32 21014300033 HEENA KHAN 15 6 14 6 18 6 14 6 18 3 5 0 12 3 18 3 18 4 16 7 14 7 20 9

33 21014300034 HIMANSHU BOSE 12 5 8 5 12 4 10 4 18 1 0 0 14 0 16 4 12 2 15 5 12 2 16 7

34 21014300035 INQALAB 10 3 12 4 17 5 11 4 17 3 5 0 9 0 9 0 17 1 15 6 10 6 15 8

35 21014300036 JAHID KHAN 1 1 10 4 4 0 6 1 6 0 0 0 9 0 13 0 13 1 15 5 4 0 16 6

36 21014300037 JITENDRA PRAJAPATI 4 2 10 5 11 4 12 4 7 1 0 0 6 0 15 2 13 2 13 5 8 1 17 7

37 21014300038 JYOTI 13 6 7 5 17 5 10 3 11 2 0 0 7 0 16 4 16 1 12 5 13 3 17 7

38 21014300039 KAJAL 10 3 12 5 11 5 14 6 20 4 5 0 6 2 11 3 10 4 14 7 9 4 19 9

39 21014300040 KAJAL SAINI 5 1 5 4 8 3 14 5 20 2 5 0 12 0 12 1 12 3 14 7 10 1 19 8

40 21014300041 KM VILSI 6 2 13 6 19 6 17 5 21 4 5 0 13 2 18 3 16 1 16 5 12 1 17 8

41 21014300042 KRISHNA KUMAR 5 5 8 4 10 3 9 3 4 0 0 0 13 2 5 2 9 1 9 5 8 2 9 5

42 21014300043 KUNAL KUMAR 8 3 14 6 12 5 12 5 20 6 5 2 0 0 18 5 18 6 12 6 8 2 18 8

43 21014300045 MOHAMMAD ANAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 9 5

44 21014300046 MOHD AKIB 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 21014300047 MOHD ANAS IDRISI 5 1 7 4 7 3 6 0 6 0 0 0 16 1 11 0 7 0 11 5 8 0 12 5

46 21014300048 MOHD DANISH 6 2 5 4 5 0 6 0 17 0 5 0 11 0 11 0 5 0 12 5 4 0 12 6

47 21014300049 MOHD JUNAID 13 3 8 5 13 4 5 0 8 2 0 0 14 2 13 2 13 1 9 5 9 2 16 7

48 21014300050 MOHD SHADAB 11 3 3 0 3 1 11 4 4 1 0 0 3 0 16 2 11 0 14 6 10 6 15 8

49 21014300052 MOIN KHAN 6 1 4 2 8 3 7 0 16 0 5 0 0 0 12 1 10 0 9 4 0 0 13 4

50 21014300053 MUSKAN GOYAL 12 3 9 3 15 3 16 2 12 1 0 0 15 0 12 3 12 2 9 4 2 0 0 0

51 21014300054 NAVEEN KUMAR 8 3 8 4 13 5 13 4 7 2 0 0 14 3 13 4 14 5 11 4 10 4 14 4

52 21014300055 NISHANT RATHORE 11 5 11 3 8 3 11 3 11 1 0 0 14 6 15 4 16 5 15 6 18 7 20 8

53 21014300056 PRAKHER JAIN 12 3 8 2 7 3 10 5 18 5 5 2 9 3 11 3 12 2 14 6 9 3 17 7

54 21014300057 PRAKSHI 15 6 11 4 16 5 9 4 12 3 0 0 14 3 12 3 16 5 8 4 18 6 15 7

55 21014300058 PRASHANT SAINI 11 3 9 4 10 3 12 1 7 1 0 0 15 0 12 3 9 2 10 4 16 2 16 6

56 21014300059 PRATHAM SAINI 14 2 12 3 13 3 15 1 11 0 0 0 18 0 12 2 15 3 14 5 16 4 19 8

57 21014300060 PRIYA GOEL 11 3 13 5 15 3 15 4 9 2 0 0 17 1 14 4 12 4 12 5 15 4 19 7

58 21014300061 PRIYA RAO 14 5 12 4 15 4 16 5 19 3 5 0 6 2 15 3 18 7 12 7 10 3 19 7

59 21014300062 RAJAT KUMAR 8 0 10 2 5 1 14 1 10 0 0 0 16 0 15 2 15 2 14 7 13 3 19 7

60 21014300064 RAMRATAN BASWANA 14 4 14 4 14 3 16 3 11 2 0 0 20 3 21 3 19 2 9 6 12 6 15 7

61 21014300065 RASHID 4 1 6 2 13 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 17 5

62 21014300066 RITIK KUMAR 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 0 5 0 4 2 1 0 13 6

63 21014300067 RUCHI KUMARI 13 4 12 6 12 4 18 8 13 9 0 2 14 2 18 4 18 5 12 7 12 3 20 8

64 21014300068 SAADAT HUSAIN 9 2 9 4 15 3 9 3 11 2 0 0 7 1 9 1 9 2 11 4 10 1 13 6
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65 21014300069 SAHIL ALAM 15 1 8 0 18 5 9 3 21 0 5 0 6 3 20 5 17 5 13 7 13 4 19 8

66 21014300070 SAKIB KHAN 3 0 11 3 8 3 8 0 9 0 0 0 8 0 13 1 13 0 13 4 8 1 16 8

67 21014300071 SAKSHI SAINI 14 5 12 3 17 4 15 6 21 4 5 0 15 3 16 5 14 4 15 7 12 4 19 8

68 21014300073 SAMAYDEEN 2 0 15 2 9 1 5 1 13 0 5 0 8 0 11 1 8 0 4 2 5 1 15 6

69 21014300074 SAMEER CHOUDHARY 12 3 12 4 14 5 12 3 20 0 5 0 12 0 17 3 16 3 14 4 9 2 13 6

70 21014300075 SAMEER KHAN 4 1 6 2 12 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 18 7

71 21014300076 SAMEERA 13 3 11 5 19 6 14 5 13 2 5 0 14 4 14 5 19 5 16 7 12 4 18 8

72 21014300077 SAMNVAY CHAUHAN 1 0 5 2 7 2 7 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 6 0 9 5 6 0 17 7

73 21014300078 SAQIB 0 0 6 0 10 3 4 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 6 0 14 4

74 21014300079 SHADAB 5 1 6 2 12 2 14 3 19 0 5 0 14 0 13 3 13 1 13 5 12 1 19 7

75 21014300080 SHAVEJ KHAN 13 4 11 4 13 3 13 2 16 8 5 2 10 1 13 3 11 2 12 5 14 4 18 8

76 21014300081 SHIVANI GIRI 14 4 9 2 10 4 13 3 10 2 0 0 0 3 16 4 15 2 12 7 12 3 18 6

77 21014300082 SHIVANSH TYAGI 14 4 10 4 14 4 14 6 20 8 5 2 16 4 16 5 13 5 12 7 11 3 19 8

78 21014300083 SHUBHAM 9 4 14 3 13 3 13 2 21 4 5 0 11 2 8 3 17 4 16 7 5 1 17 5

79 21014300084 SHUBHAM 4 1 6 1 10 3 11 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 11 2 9 2 12 6 9 1 17 8

80 21014300085 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY 10 2 13 3 14 4 16 5 11 4 0 0 9 1 15 3 11 2 12 7 17 7 19 8

81 21014300086 SWEETY RANI 8 2 13 4 15 4 14 7 7 1 0 0 11 1 17 1 13 3 11 5 12 0 18 7

82 21014300087 TAMANNA SAIFI 3 1 13 4 15 4 13 3 19 4 5 0 6 0 16 5 15 7 12 7 16 5 17 7

83 21014300088 TANISHA SAINI 14 4 6 3 16 5 15 4 6 1 0 0 13 0 12 3 13 1 13 6 15 6 19 7

84 21014300089 TARIQ CHOUDHARY 2 1 14 4 7 3 4 2 8 0 0 0 6 0 13 2 12 2 12 5 14 2 16 7

85 21014300090 TARIQ NAWAZ KHAN 4 2 6 4 13 5 8 4 2 5 0 2 5 2 8 3 7 2 9 5 4 1 13 4

86 21014300091 UDIT RANA 8 3 6 3 12 5 14 4 3 1 0 0 1 0 7 3 5 2 11 5 4 1 17 7

87 21014300092 UMAIR KHAN 12 4 13 6 17 3 12 5 19 7 5 2 9 2 13 4 12 3 11 5 12 3 17 8

88 21014300093 VANSH DESHWAL 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 5 1 2 0 2 0 14 7

89 21014300094 VIJAY YADAV 15 5 12 4 14 3 17 5 12 2 0 0 21 7 17 5 15 4 12 6 14 6 17 6

90 21014300095 VIKRANT BORGAVKAR 6 2 8 3 16 3 5 2 9 1 0 0 5 1 14 5 9 3 11 4 8 1 15 6

91 21014300096 VIMAL KUMAR JAIWAL 12 5 12 6 17 4 13 6 18 4 5 0 18 2 14 4 4 2 11 6 10 1 16 6

92 21014300097 VISHAL KAUSHISH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 9 3

93 21014300098 WAQAR YUNUS 1 0 11 3 10 3 8 0 3 0 0 0 8 0 16 1 13 1 14 4 11 1 16 8

94 21014300099 YUSRA 11 5 10 4 14 4 9 2 4 2 0 0 11 0 11 1 12 1 11 7 8 0 18 7

95 21014300100 ZUBAIR ALI 10 4 9 4 14 6 12 3 17 2 5 0 9 0 14 2 13 1 12 5 12 3 19 7



S. No. Roll No. Student Name THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL

1 21014300001 AADITYA PRATAP SINGH 5 1 6 3 13 7 11 7 9 3 4 2 11 2 8 4 8 2 2 0 8 5 17 8

2 21014300002 AAKASH KANSAL 8 2 10 6 11 4 15 1 8 4 0 0 13 5 11 5 10 4 3 1 11 5 17 8

3 21014300003 AAYUSH SAINI 8 1 14 5 9 2 12 2 11 5 3 2 14 2 8 5 10 3 3 1 10 4 15 8

4 21014300004 ABHISHEK PAL 6 1 7 3 12 5 13 1 9 1 5 2 13 5 13 5 10 3 3 0 10 5 18 8

5 21014300005 ADAN AMREEN ANSARI 9 3 9 3 13 6 7 2 5 2 0 0 11 3 10 4 10 2 1 0 7 5 16 7

6 21014300006 ADARSH KUMAR 9 2 9 4 11 5 15 6 4 1 0 0 7 2 6 3 7 3 2 1 7 2 18 8

7 21014300007 ADNAN SALEEM 0 1 12 3 12 5 11 0 9 4 5 0 9 1 10 2 7 3 1 1 8 3 16 6

8 21014300008 AFROJ 4 2 11 4 10 5 8 1 8 1 0 2 8 1 8 2 9 1 3 0 8 3 15 8

9 21014300009 AHMAD RAZA 5 1 9 3 13 5 8 3 11 2 0 0 10 2 11 4 10 2 4 2 9 4 13 4

10 21014300010 AKIL 3 0 6 4 12 6 8 3 6 4 0 0 2 0 5 2 8 1 2 1 5 3 12 8

11 21014300011 AKSHAY GUPTA 3 1 10 4 11 4 11 5 5 6 3 2 11 4 11 7 9 2 4 3 7 3 17 7

12 21014300012 AMAN SAINI 5 1 7 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 0 0 13 6 11 7 8 6 4 2 9 3 18 9

13 21014300013 AMIT 1 1 6 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 10 5

14 21014300014 AMIT KUSHWAHA 4 1 8 3 9 4 10 3 9 1 0 0 12 2 14 8 9 3 2 3 9 4 16 7

0 21014300015 ANAND VARDHAN SINGH 7 3 9 4 12 5 12 5 12 3 3 2 13 2 10 3 11 4 0 0 7 3 14 7

16 21014300016 ANCHAL SAINI 4 2 12 4 11 5 13 7 12 3 3 2 13 5 8 4 10 6 3 1 3 1 15 6

17 21014300017 ANKIT KUMAR 8 1 11 4 12 5 14 5 6 3 0 0 11 2 13 8 9 3 4 2 5 2 18 9

18 21014300018 ANSHIKA 3 1 6 3 14 7 15 6 9 0 0 0 11 4 3 5 5 4 4 1 13 4 17 8

19 21014300019 ANSHIKA SAINI 11 5 13 5 15 8 16 8 13 4 3 0 3 3 6 2 9 1 5 0 14 5 18 8

20 21014300020 ANUBHAVJEET SINGH 9 5 14 6 13 7 17 9 13 2 4 2 16 8 15 8 12 6 5 3 13 5 18 8

21 21014300021 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY 3 2 9 3 12 5 15 4 11 0 3 2 9 3 11 4 9 4 5 0 9 4 16 6

22 21014300022 ANUSHKA SAINI 2 0 8 4 13 6 11 3 10 4 0 0 12 5 7 3 6 3 4 0 8 3 17 8

23 21014300023 ARCHANA TIWARI 10 3 13 5 12 5 17 8 12 5 3 2 16 6 13 8 12 7 4 1 14 6 18 9

24 21014300024 ASHRA 11 4 13 4 15 6 12 6 12 2 4 2 7 3 15 6 12 5 6 0 11 5 18 9

25 21014300026 BARKHA 0 1 9 4 13 7 11 3 8 2 0 0 8 1 9 4 9 6 2 1 10 4 16 8

26 21014300027 DEEPIKA 8 4 13 4 11 6 16 6 7 5 0 0 9 3 11 4 11 5 6 0 11 5 15 6

27 21014300028 DEV CHAUHAN 6 2 7 4 7 3 10 2 6 0 0 0 9 4 7 3 6 4 6 0 13 5 13 6

28 21014300029 GAURAV KUMAR 11 5 13 5 14 8 17 8 12 3 3 2 16 8 15 8 12 5 4 3 10 4 15 7

29 21014300030 GAURAV SHARMA 7 3 11 4 3 2 12 4 5 3 0 0 13 2 9 3 8 4 0 1 5 3 14 5

30 21014300031 HAIDER MEHDI 5 0 11 3 12 5 11 2 13 3 2 0 11 1 14 8 10 5 2 0 9 4 17 8

31 21014300032 HARSH PANWAR 9 4 9 3 11 4 16 2 8 4 0 0 11 3 11 5 11 3 1 0 12 5 13 7

32 21014300033 HEENA KHAN 10 5 13 4 13 7 13 5 10 2 0 0 13 4 11 6 12 5 5 3 12 6 18 8

33 21014300034 HIMANSHU BOSE 8 0 10 4 13 6 7 4 6 2 0 0 10 5 12 5 10 3 2 1 10 5 15 6

34 21014300035 INQALAB 5 2 10 4 13 7 9 4 11 0 0 0 10 3 8 1 10 2 5 3 8 3 11 4

35 21014300036 JAHID KHAN 3 1 11 3 2 1 6 8 2 0 0 0 9 2 9 3 8 1 3 0 3 1 10 6

36 21014300037 JITENDRA PRAJAPATI 5 2 10 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 0 0 7 0 9 3 9 2 3 1 3 2 16 8

37 21014300038 JYOTI 9 3 10 4 14 8 9 2 6 3 0 0 9 3 12 5 10 4 2 3 9 3 14 5

38 21014300039 KAJAL 7 2 12 3 11 6 13 6 14 5 3 2 9 2 9 4 7 3 5 1 6 2 18 9

39 21014300040 KAJAL SAINI 2 0 6 4 7 4 13 6 11 4 3 2 14 5 6 5 6 4 5 1 6 2 15 7

40 21014300041 KM VILSI 4 2 11 4 13 6 14 7 11 5 0 0 14 4 12 7 10 5 5 1 7 3 16 8

41 21014300042 KRISHNA KUMAR 4 0 7 2 10 6 6 3 2 1 0 0 7 2 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 3 8 4

42 21014300043 KUNAL KUMAR 6 4 13 4 12 6 12 7 11 4 0 0 3 0 12 7 11 6 4 2 6 2 16 8

43 21014300045 MOHAMMAD ANAS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 9 5

44 21014300046 MOHD AKIB 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

45 21014300047 MOHD ANAS IDRISI 1 0 3 2 7 4 6 0 4 1 0 0 9 3 8 0 2 0 2 0 6 2 11 7

46 21014300048 MOHD DANISH 3 0 6 3 7 3 6 0 10 4 3 0 8 0 6 2 3 0 2 0 4 1 10 6

47 21014300049 MOHD JUNAID 7 3 8 1 11 6 3 0 4 0 0 0 12 1 10 4 7 4 0 0 6 4 11 6

48 21014300050 MOHD SHADAB 5 0 5 1 3 2 9 3 2 0 0 0 5 0 10 2 5 1 4 4 7 2 13 7

49 21014300052 MOIN KHAN 2 1 5 1 6 2 9 0 11 1 3 0 5 2 6 2 8 1 0 0 0 0 10 5

50 21014300053 MUSKAN GOYAL 7 2 8 2 13 4 13 2 11 1 0 0 10 3 9 2 10 3 0 0 0 1 0 0

51 21014300054 NAVEEN KUMAR 4 0 10 5 12 4 9 5 8 0 3 0 11 5 9 5 8 2 1 0 9 3 9 5

52 21014300055 NISHANT RATHORE 3 2 10 5 8 3 8 2 9 1 1 0 12 3 8 2 10 4 4 1 12 6 18 9

53 21014300056 PRAKHER JAIN 9 4 9 5 7 4 11 3 11 8 5 2 13 6 11 4 9 3 4 0 6 3 15 8

54 21014300057 PRAKSHI 10 4 10 6 13 4 10 4 10 3 1 0 14 5 9 3 12 5 1 0 15 6 15 7

55 21014300058 PRASHANT SAINI 7 3 10 4 10 3 9 1 11 1 1 0 10 2 7 3 10 1 3 0 12 2 15 9

56 21014300059 PRATHAM SAINI 8 2 12 6 12 4 13 1 8 0 1 0 14 5 10 4 11 3 3 1 16 5 18 7

57 21014300060 PRIYA GOEL 7 3 11 7 13 5 14 4 7 2 1 0 13 4 10 4 8 4 3 1 11 4 17 8

58 21014300061 PRIYA RAO 9 4 11 4 12 4 15 4 10 2 4 2 8 3 10 4 10 5 4 1 8 2 17 8

59 21014300062 RAJAT KUMAR 5 2 13 5 5 1 13 1 8 0 0 0 14 4 11 3 11 3 3 1 11 5 18 9

60 21014300064 RAMRATAN BASWANA 9 2 11 7 12 3 10 3 6 0 0 0 15 3 13 3 11 2 2 0 8 2 18 7

61 21014300065 RASHID 1 2 5 3 6 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 11 6

62 21014300066 RITIK KUMAR 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 5 5

63 21014300067 RUCHI KUMARI 7 3 11 5 12 5 7 7 12 6 5 2 15 6 12 4 12 4 1 1 11 3 18 9

64 21014300068 SAADAT HUSAIN 7 3 9 3 12 4 6 2 7 5 0 0 9 1 7 1 3 1 0 0 5 0 11 6

65 21014300069 SAHIL ALAM 9 1 9 3 15 4 9 2 12 0 5 2 8 2 15 5 10 3 3 1 12 3 18 8

66 21014300070 SAKIB KHAN 3 0 10 3 8 3 9 0 11 0 0 0 8 1 8 3 8 1 2 0 5 0 11 6

67 21014300071 SAKSHI SAINI 9 3 10 4 14 5 14 6 12 3 4 2 13 6 12 4 9 2 5 1 8 2 18 9

68 21014300073 SAMAYDEEN 0 0 6 2 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 7 1 5 0 4 1 1 0 3 0 11 6

69 21014300074 SAMEER CHOUDHARY 9 2 13 6 12 4 13 1 10 2 4 2 14 0 12 3 11 2 3 0 7 1 10 7

70 21014300075 SAMEER KHAN 1 1 4 3 11 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 10 6

Kunwar Shekhar Vijendra Ayurved Medical College & Research Centre,University Gangoh (Saharanpur)

BAMS 2prof: Batch-2021: Jan 24 to Till Dec 2024    

SUBJECT: AGAD TANTRA      
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71 21014300076 SAMEERA 9 2 10 6 15 4 13 3 10 3 0 0 14 5 10 3 12 4 6 1 10 2 12 8

72 21014300077 SAMNVAY CHAUHAN 2 0 3 3 7 3 8 2 4 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 6 0 11 8

73 21014300078 SAQIB 0 0 4 2 8 3 2 0 4 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 11 4

74 21014300079 SHADAB 3 0 4 2 6 2 12 2 12 1 4 2 13 1 9 2 6 0 1 0 8 1 12 5

75 21014300080 SHAVEJ KHAN 7 3 10 5 14 3 13 4 12 5 0 0 13 3 8 3 10 3 3 1 7 0 13 7

76 21014300081 SHIVANI GIRI 7 2 13 4 8 4 10 2 6 1 0 0 12 4 12 4 9 3 3 1 9 3 16 7

77 21014300082 SHIVANSH TYAGI 8 3 12 6 13 6 13 8 11 7 4 1 15 5 11 4 11 6 4 1 11 3 17 9

78 21014300083 SHUBHAM 5 2 12 5 12 3 10 1 13 4 4 1 12 5 8 2 9 3 6 1 3 0 17 9

79 21014300084 SHUBHAM 3 2 5 5 10 3 12 0 3 0 0 0 9 1 5 1 7 2 2 1 6 1 14 7

80 21014300085 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY 7 3 10 4 13 3 15 5 11 6 4 0 11 3 11 3 8 3 2 2 14 6 15 7

81 21014300086 SWEETY RANI 6 2 13 7 14 5 15 4 5 1 0 0 12 2 10 2 9 2 3 1 10 0 15 7

82 21014300087 TAMANNA SAIFI 1 2 12 6 13 6 15 5 12 6 4 0 9 1 12 4 11 4 3 1 11 4 17 9

83 21014300088 TANISHA SAINI 9 3 9 4 13 4 15 3 4 0 0 0 13 1 8 1 7 2 3 0 12 3 15 7

84 21014300089 TARIQ CHOUDHARY 2 1 14 7 6 2 8 0 6 0 0 0 9 0 9 3 7 2 2 0 8 0 14 8

85 21014300090 TARIQ NAWAZ KHAN 3 2 5 5 10 3 3 2 2 3 0 0 8 1 4 1 4 1 1 0 3 3 12 5

86 21014300091 UDIT RANA 6 2 6 6 10 5 11 4 4 1 0 0 5 1 6 2 6 2 2 0 2 0 17 8

87 21014300092 UMAIR KHAN 9 3 12 5 13 3 11 4 11 6 5 2 12 2 9 1 6 2 1 0 8 2 16 7

88 21014300093 VANSH DESHWAL 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 4 1 7 1 1 0 2 1 14 6

89 21014300094 VIJAY YADAV 9 2 11 6 12 3 16 5 12 0 0 0 12 4 11 4 11 1 1 0 11 5 11 5

90 21014300095 VIKRANT BORGAVKAR 4 1 9 4 12 3 5 2 7 0 0 0 7 0 12 4 9 1 1 0 7 2 15 7

91 21014300096 VIMAL KUMAR JAIWAL 9 3 11 7 14 5 15 4 12 5 5 2 13 6 10 3 2 1 2 0 6 0 17 7

92 21014300097 VISHAL KAUSHISH 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 6

93 21014300098 WAQAR YUNUS 0 0 7 4 9 2 8 1 2 0 0 0 8 1 9 2 6 2 2 0 7 0 12 6

94 21014300099 YUSRA 8 4 11 7 12 5 8 0 4 1 0 0 11 1 9 1 9 1 2 1 8 0 17 7

95 21014300100 ZUBAIR ALI 6 2 7 4 12 3 11 3 11 3 0 0 10 1 11 1 9 1 4 1 8 2 14 7



S. No. Roll No. Student Name

1 21014300001 AADITYA PRATAP SINGH 10 7 14 15 15 2 15 16 14 4 13 21

2 21014300002 AAKASH KANSAL 13 14 16 15 15 5 15 18 18 4 19 22

3 21014300003 AAYUSH SAINI 14 18 14 17 8 1 20 16 19 8 18 24

4 21014300004 ABHISHEK PAL 8 10 14 15 16 1 20 21 17 5 16 22

5 21014300005 ADAN AMREEN ANSARI 13 11 19 11 7 6 19 16 15 2 11 23

6 21014300006 ADARSH KUMAR 15 13 14 19 11 1 6 12 13 5 11 25

7 21014300007 ADNAN SALEEM 3 15 16 11 6 0 9 16 14 2 8 17

8 21014300008 AFROJ 7 13 14 10 9 6 15 16 14 4 9 21

9 21014300009 AHMAD RAZA 10 13 17 11 22 0 15 16 16 5 16 20

10 21014300010 AKIL 5 7 16 12 5 1 2 11 12 1 11 18

11 21014300011 AKSHAY GUPTA 7 15 15 17 11 5 13 21 17 6 13 20

12 21014300012 AMAN SAINI 11 12 13 19 21 0 18 17 16 9 13 20

13 21014300013 AMIT 2 8 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

14 21014300014 AMIT KUSHWAHA 8 10 12 13 10 0 18 22 17 4 14 23

0 21014300015 ANAND VARDHAN SINGH 13 11 13 13 14 0 12 13 14 3 13 19

16 21014300016 ANCHAL SAINI 6 13 15 17 17 0 20 15 14 5 6 21

17 21014300017 ANKIT KUMAR 15 14 16 19 11 4 14 21 17 4 9 25

18 21014300018 ANSHIKA 9 8 21 20 14 0 12 17 13 5 16 21

19 21014300019 ANSHIKA SAINI 16 13 22 20 19 0 0 17 16 8 19 24

20 21014300020 ANUBHAVJEET SINGH 16 19 19 23 20 0 24 23 20 6 19 25

21 21014300021 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY 6 14 15 21 13 0 10 19 16 6 15 20

22 21014300022 ANUSHKA SAINI 8 10 16 16 15 1 17 14 12 5 14 22

23 21014300023 ARCHANA TIWARI 17 16 15 22 19 0 22 18 20 4 21 25

24 21014300024 ASHRA 17 17 22 16 19 3 8 23 20 6 17 25

25 21014300026 BARKHA 3 12 18 15 15 2 12 18 15 4 14 22

26 21014300027 DEEPIKA 15 12 16 20 13 0 9 19 19 7 16 25

27 21014300028 DEV CHAUHAN 12 11 10 12 13 2 11 11 10 5 18 20

28 21014300029 GAURAV KUMAR 17 19 22 22 20 0 23 23 20 3 15 21

29 21014300030 GAURAV SHARMA 13 11 6 17 9 2 14 10 16 1 8 21

30 21014300031 HAIDER MEHDI 14 15 18 15 20 0 17 22 14 3 13 22

JANUARY

Kunwar Shekhar Vijendra Ayurved Medical College & Research Centre,niversity Gangoh (Saharanpur)
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31 21014300032 HARSH PANWAR 15 12 11 22 16 0 13 18 18 3 16 19

32 21014300033 HEENA KHAN 16 16 20 16 14 3 14 20 18 8 16 24

33 21014300034 HIMANSHU BOSE 13 12 17 7 11 0 14 16 16 3 16 23

34 21014300035 INQALAB 10 16 17 13 16 0 15 12 17 5 16 19

35 21014300036 JAHID KHAN 4 13 7 8 9 2 15 17 12 4 4 19

36 21014300037 JITENDRA PRAJAPATI 7 12 14 15 12 0 12 18 17 3 9 23

37 21014300038 JYOTI 15 11 20 11 11 0 9 17 19 3 13 21

38 21014300039 KAJAL 12 14 13 18 21 2 8 12 12 7 10 23

39 21014300040 KAJAL SAINI 6 5 11 18 19 0 15 14 14 5 10 23

40 21014300041 KM VILSI 6 17 22 19 18 0 19 19 17 7 13 20

41 21014300042 KRISHNA KUMAR 5 11 11 9 7 0 10 8 12 1 11 11

42 21014300043 KUNAL KUMAR 9 17 14 14 16 0 0 20 19 3 9 10

43 21014300045 MOHAMMAD ANAS 0 2 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 1 0 11

44 21014300046 MOHD AKIB 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 11

45 21014300047 MOHD ANAS IDRISI 4 8 9 3 10 0 12 12 0 1 10 25

46 21014300048 MOHD DANISH 6 8 5 7 15 0 15 10 8 3 6 13

47 21014300049 MOHD JUNAID 12 11 16 6 9 0 14 15 15 1 11 18

48 21014300050 MOHD SHADAB 11 6 4 12 6 0 7 14 11 5 12 16

49 21014300052 MOIN KHAN 5 6 10 12 10 2 2 12 11 0 0 14

50 21014300053 MUSKAN GOYAL 13 10 18 19 12 2 12 15 14 1 2 5

51 21014300054 NAVEEN KUMAR 6 12 15 16 7 2 13 14 15 3 13 19

52 21014300055 NISHANT RATHORE 11 14 10 13 10 1 13 18 16 4 21 25

53 21014300056 PRAKHER JAIN 14 12 9 15 20 2 9 12 14 5 10 19

54 21014300057 PRAKSHI 16 14 18 14 14 0 18 16 20 0 21 21

55 21014300058 PRASHANT SAINI 13 12 12 12 15 2 15 12 15 0 16 23

56 21014300059 PRATHAM SAINI 14 16 17 17 11 2 21 17 12 7 19 25

57 21014300060 PRIYA GOEL 12 16 18 18 11 1 17 13 16 3 15 21

58 21014300061 PRIYA RAO 15 14 17 22 13 0 8 13 18 4 12 23

59 21014300062 RAJAT KUMAR 9 16 6 17 10 2 22 19 16 7 18 23

60 21014300064 RAMRATAN BASWANA 14 17 17 21 14 2 20 19 19 0 16 23

61 21014300065 RASHID 3 7 12 5 0 0 0 3 0 1 4 17

62 21014300066 RITIK KUMAR 0 2 3 1 0 0 1 7 9 0 1 9

63 21014300067 RUCHI KUMARI 12 15 15 22 19 1 21 19 19 4 15 24

64 21014300068 SAADAT HUSAIN 11 11 18 10 12 1 7 13 9 3 8 18

65 21014300069 SAHIL ALAM 15 9 21 12 19 0 9 22 17 5 16 23

66 21014300070 SAKIB KHAN 3 12 12 11 12 0 14 15 11 4 10 20

67 21014300071 SAKSHI SAINI 15 14 21 18 16 0 20 16 15 5 13 25



68 21014300073 SAMAYDEEN 3 6 5 0 7 0 11 11 0 1 6 14

69 21014300074 SAMEER CHOUDHARY 11 16 17 15 16 0 17 17 16 4 11 13

70 21014300075 SAMEER KHAN 3 9 15 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 18

71 21014300076 SAMEERA 14 14 22 17 13 4 21 15 20 9 14 24

72 21014300077 SAMNVAY CHAUHAN 2 7 9 8 6 0 0 8 8 0 6 11

73 21014300078 SAQIB 0 7 12 11 12 0 1 1 0 1 7 9

74 21014300079 SHADAB 15 10 14 17 18 0 21 16 14 0 14 15

75 21014300080 SHAVEJ KHAN 13 13 18 13 16 2 17 14 12 4 12 19

76 21014300081 SHIVANI GIRI 14 11 12 14 8 1 17 16 17 5 13 21

77 21014300082 SHIVANSH TYAGI 14 13 17 18 19 2 20 19 18 4 13 23

78 21014300083 SHUBHAM 9 17 16 16 17 0 14 10 17 7 5 21

79 21014300084 SHUBHAM 5 10 12 14 8 2 15 14 12 3 13 23

80 21014300085 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY 12 14 17 17 13 0 17 16 14 4 20 23

81 21014300086 SWEETY RANI 9 17 18 19 8 1 19 17 13 3 12 19

82 21014300087 TAMANNA SAIFI 4 16 19 18 17 0 10 19 17 3 19 23

83 21014300088 TANISHA SAINI 14 10 19 20 6 0 21 14 14 5 16 23

84 21014300089 TARIQ CHOUDHARY 4 18 16 7 13 0 7 14 12 0 14 17

85 21014300090 TARIQ NAWAZ KHAN 6 6 15 8 7 0 3 6 8 0 4 15

86 21014300091 UDIT RANA 8 10 14 18 4 0 2 10 9 3 4 21

87 21014300092 UMAIR KHAN 13 15 20 15 17 2 16 16 8 6 10 21

88 21014300093 VANSH DESHWAL 2 8 0 0 2 0 0 8 10 0 3 20

89 21014300094 VIJAY YADAV 15 16 18 21 16 0 21 18 19 2 18 15

90 21014300095 VIKRANT BORGAVKAR 6 12 20 7 14 0 8 20 15 3 9 19

91 21014300096 VIMAL KUMAR JAIWAL 15 17 20 17 12 3 18 16 5 5 9 20

92 21014300097 VISHAL KAUSHISH 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 1 0 11

93 21014300098 WAQAR YUNUS 2 13 14 7 2 0 15 17 9 4 12 18

94 21014300099 YUSRA 12 11 17 9 7 0 17 13 10 4 11 20

95 21014300100 ZUBAIR ALI 10 12 16 15 16 0 15 16 11 5 14 21


